Luma Bar Stand Alone:  Designed for almost any conceivable interior application. Equally suited for new builds
or retro-fits.
Key Features:
The Luma Bar Stand Alone model was designed to deliver the ultimate compartment lighting solution.  Ideally suited for
new builds or for retro-fits this compact yet powerful LED lighting system may be installed in a matter of minutes.
Equipped with a patented variable aiming system which allows the board to be aimed at multiple angles to deliver light
right where you need it.
Incorporates a patented auto resettable fuse which protects the assembly from short circuits and electrical surges
Technical Details:
 12VDC
 Clear white surface mount LEDs
 Amp draw of 100 mA per foot
 120 degree beam pattern
 Housing is manufactured from high impact polycarbonate
 Includes full length aluminum mounting base
 Standard lengths include:  11”, 21”, 31”, 42”, 51”, 62”, 72”, 83”, and 92”
 Custom lengths available
 Available in red
 Available in 24VDC.
STD ANGLE (RIGHT, LEFT OR CENTER) Luma Bar™ (WHITE)
STD Angle 10 ½” WHITE
 Right (Part # AY-9200-11-R-0)
 Left (AY-9200-11-L-0)
 Center (AY-9200-11-C-0)
STD Angle 21 ½” WHITE
 Right (Part # AY-9200-21-R-0)
 Left (AY-9200-21-L-0)
 Center (AY-9200-21-C-0)
STD Angle 30 ¾” WHITE
 Right (Part # AY-9200-31-R-0)
 Left (AY-9200-31-L-0)
 Center (AY-9200-31-C-0)
STD Angle 42” WHITE
 Right (Part # AY-9200-42-R-0)
 Left (AY-9200-42-L-0)
 Center (AY-9200-42-C-0)
STD Angle 51” WHITE
 Right (Part # AY-9200-51-R-0)
 Left (AY-9200-51-L-0)
 Center (AY-9200-51-C-0)
STD Angle 62 ½” WHITE
 Right (Part # AY-9200-62-R-0)
 Left (AY-9200-62-L-0)
 Center (AY-9200-62-C-0)
STD Angle 71 ½” WHITE
 Right (Part # AY-9200-72-R-0)
 Left (AY-9200-72-L-0)
 Center (AY-9200-72-C-0)
STD Angle 82 ¾” WHITE
 Right (Part # AY-9200-83-R-0)
 Left (AY-9200-83-L-0)
 Center (AY-9200-83-C-0)
STAND ALONE Luma Bar™ WITH ALUMINUM EXTRUSION (RED)
 10 ½” w/ Aluminum Extrusion RED (Part # AY-9202-011)
 21 ½” w/ Aluminum Extrusion RED (AY-9202-021)
 30 ¾” w/ Aluminum Extrusion RED (AY-9202-031)
 42” w/ Aluminum Extrusion RED (AY-9202-042)
 51” w/ Aluminum Extrusion RED (AY-9202-051)
 62 ½” w/ Aluminum Extrusion RED (AY-9202-062)
 71 ½” w/ Aluminum Extrusion RED (AY-9202-072)
 82 ¾” w/ Aluminum Extrusion RED (AY-9202-083)
The Luma-Bar H20: Ground lighting. Water proof with ultra-low profile full length mounting bracket.
Key Features:
The Luma Bar H20 is a fully waterproof strip light that was originally designed for ground lighting on fire trucks.  The
lighting assembly is fully encapsulated in rigid epoxy delivering a completely IP68 waterproof lighting solution.  The wiring
harness also includes marine grade connectors.  Incorporates a patented auto resettable fuse which protects the
assembly from short circuits and electrical surges
 12VDC
 IP 68 waterproof rating
 Clear white surface mount LEDs
 120 degree beam pattern
 Amp draw of 100 mA per foot
 Available with a full length extrusion providing 45 degree mounting
 Standard lengths include:  12”, 20” and 40”
 Available in clear white and utility white
 Additional colours available on special order.
 Available in 24VDC.
Luma Bar H20™ (water resistant) – NO UNDERMOUNT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1. XX-9927 Luma Bar H20™ 12” (CLEAR WHITE) – 1 Connector
2. XX-9928 Luma Bar H20™ 12” (CLEAR WHITE) – 1 Connector
3. XX-9929 Luma Bar H20™ 12” (CLEAR WHITE) – 1 Connector
4. XX-9924 Luma Bar H20™ 12" (RED) – 1 Connector
5. XX-9925 Luma Bar H20™ 20" (RED) – 1 Connector
6. XX-9926 Luma Bar H20™ 40" (RED) – 1 Connector
7. XX-9942 Luma Bar H20™ 12" (CLEAR WHITE) – 2 Connector
8. XX-9943 Luma Bar H20™ 20" (CLEAR WHITE) – 2 Connector
9. XX-9944 Luma Bar H20™ 40" (CLEAR WHITE) – 2 Connector
10. XX-2901 Luma Bar H20™ 12” (UTILITY WHITE)
11. XX-2901 Luma Bar H20™ 12” (UTILITY WHITE)
12. XX-2901 Luma Bar H20™ 12” (UTILITY WHITE)
Luma Bar H20™ Including Full length Extruded Bracket for Under Truck Applications
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
 AY-9500-012 Luma Bar H20™ 12" (CLEAR WHITE) w/ full length extruded bracket
 AY-9500-020 Luma Bar H20™ 20" (CLEAR WHITE) w/ full length extruded bracket
 AY-9500-040 Luma Bar H20™ 40" (CLEAR WHITE) w/ full length extruded bracket
 AY-9502-012 Luma Bar H20™ 12" (RED) w/ full length extruded bracket
 AY-9502-020 Luma Bar H20™ 20" (RED) w/ full length extruded bracket
 AY-9502-040 Luma Bar H20™ 40" (RED) w/ full length extruded bracket
 AY-9550-020 Luma Bar H20™ 20" (CLEAR WHITE) w/ full length extruded bracket *SPECIAL - DOUBLE LEADS
FOR DAISY CHAINING*
 AY-9550-040 Luma Bar H20™ 40" (CLEAR WHITE) w/ full length extruded bracket *SPECIAL - DOUBLE LEADS
FOR DAISY CHAINING*